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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 38 7 Conte Facundo22 50 4 Abdelhay Ahmed

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 68 Total Team
13 19 7 Conte Facundo
10 16 6 Poglajen Cristian
9 10 11 Solé Sebastian
5 37 Total Team
2 7 15 De Cecco Luciano
1 6 11 Solé Sebastian
1 8 19 Gauna Maximiliano
5 74 Total Team
2 14 17 Zornetta Luciano
2 13 7 Conte Facundo
1 12 6 Poglajen Cristian

19 Total Team
75 179 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 63 Total Team
20 32 4 Abdelhay Ahmed
4 4 8 Thakil Mohamed
3 6 15 Elkotb Ahmed
7 38 Total Team
2 7 4 Abdelhay Ahmed
2 7 6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh
1 1 8 Thakil Mohamed
4 59 Total Team
1 6 3 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed
1 7 15 Elkotb Ahmed
1 6 13 Moneim Badawy Mohamed

13 Total Team
58 160 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Guzman Pablo
4 Garrocq SebastianL
5 Uriarte Nicolás
6 Poglajen Cristian
7 Conte Facundo

11 Solé Sebastian
12 Martina Federico
14 Crer Pablo
15 De Cecco Luciano
16 Ramos Martin
17 Zornetta Luciano
18 Palacios Ezequiel
19 Gauna Maximiliano
20 Closter SebastiánL
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11
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Coach:
Assistant:

Julio VELASCO
Julián ALVAREZ

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Bekhit Abdallah Abdalsalam Abdallah
3 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed
4 Abdelhay Ahmed
5 Ahmed Abdellatif
6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh
8 Thakil Mohamed

12 Abdalla Hossam
13 Moneim Badawy Mohamed
14 Hassan Omar
15 Elkotb Ahmed
16 Hassan MohamedL
19 Moawad MohamedL
20 Shafik Ahmed
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1
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1
3
5
1
3
1
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Nehad SHEHATA
Hamdy AWAD

Referees: MOKRY Juraj (SVK) & YENER Aziz (TUR)

EGY
ARG 3

0 18
25

19
25

21
25

58
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:26 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 2'43016.09.2015
Toyama
Toyama City Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 12:10  End: 13:32  Total: 1:22

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 587, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 16.09.2015  07:06 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's World Cup 2015
Site B - 2nd Round


